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The restaurant from Houston offers 193 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $4.4. What
User likes about Neveria La Michoacana:
this is my favorite place because of the mangonadas and the huh and steak fajita tacos! everyone is always
beautiful. the tacos are freshly produced on order. | usually get my big mangonada mixed with strawberry and |
also ask for the fresh strawberries and mango on the top and | prefer without the chili and chamoy, | love it with
only the frozen ingredients and the fresh fruits. the tacos are soouo good. they come w... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like
about Neveria La Michoacana:

They have a sign outside that say they sell Tacos, Tortas, and other food items. | have gone in four different
ocassions and they always have an excuse why they are not selling. One time | was told only Monday thru
Friday from a certain time. | went during lunch hour and was told they weren't selling food items. Sounds like
someone can't decide. Anyway, don't waste your time going there for lunch. If you want ice cre... read more. For
breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered at Neveria La Michoacana in Houston that you can celebrate according to
your mood.
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Non alcoholic drinks
WATER
CHORIZO $2.0
Pasta
RUSSA $5.5 Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT $6.5
&ggs & Pancakies
OMELETTE Postres
. FRESAS CON CREMA $5.8
ESQUIMALES $3.0 'Dl'pd y Sabas
. CHICHARRON $2.0
Main courses
NACHOS $4.5 Mexican Food
FRITO PIE $3.5
Snacks
ELOTE LARGE $4.5 ‘Dimw'
. TORTA DE FAJITA $6.8
Sandwiches
[ ]
TORTA DE CHORIZO $6.8 Side Stars
HOT DOG $2.5

Burritos
PASTOR (PORK) $2.3 &pea’alidadea del Casa

. PICADILLO $2.0
MIXTAS $8.0 Bebidas
JUGO VERDE
Specialties
WAFFLE CONE $4.0 WUariscos
TOSTADA CAMARON $5.8

Beef dishes

BISTEK $2.0
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fintgjitos

TORTA COMBO CHIPS Y AGUA
FRESCA

Helados

FRUTIHELADO

Tfrutas

FRUTA MIXTA PREPARADA

drma tu Bowl
WAFFLE BOWL
Fruteria

FRUTA MIXTA

Combos Especiales

MEXICAN BURGER COMBO

Beverages

CAN SODA

9ce Cream Cones

DOUBLE SCOOP ICE CREAM CONE

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Cones

DOUBLE WAFFLE CONE

Mevican dippetizers

TOSTADA DE CUERITOS

$6.8

$5.0

$4.5

$5.8

$4.0

$8.5

$0.9

$4.5

$4.8

$5.0

$3.5

Modifiers

AGUA,

food

CHICHARRON PREPARADO $6.5
Platillos
PINA LOCA $12.0
Comida
CUERITOS EN VASO $4.5

flgua Tresca

HORCHATA WATER $3.5

MEXICAN SNACHS

SANDIA LOCA $18.0
Hostess Family Packs -
Grocery

CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE $1.5

Mangonada

MANGONADA LARGE $6.5

Tortas, Nachos, & Burger
TORTA DE MILANESA DE RES $6.8
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE
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flgua, Refrescos 'Y Zumos

MALTEADAS $4.5
Sorveles paleta

PALETA CHEESE CAKE $2.3
Shaved ice Creations

PINADA LARGE $6.5
Cup Cakes and Tresh Coofsies
CUP CAKES BY DOZEN $18.0
Quesadilla [arhiv]

QUESADILLA REGULAR W/ MEAT $4.0

Uncategorized

TOSTILOCOS $5.8
Burgers

SINGLE BURGER $5.0
MEXICAN BURGER $6.0

QUESHDTEA

QUESADILLA REGULAR CHEESE

ONLY $3.0
QUESADILLA LARGE CHEESE $4.0
ONLY .

HOT DOG W/ BACON $2.5
MEXICAN HOT DOG $3.0

Main Course

FAJITA $2.3
CEVICHE $7.5
CHILLI DOG $3.0
REGULAR HOT DOG $2.0
TAMALES DE POLLO $1.5
TAMALES DE QUESO $1.5
VANILLA CUP CAKE $1.5
STRAWBERRY CUP CAKE $1.5
Tresh Truit

BIONICO LARGE $6.5
MANZANA CON CHILE $4.0
finlojitos (Snacks)

CONCHITAS PREPARADAS $5.8
TOSTITOS PREPARADOS $5.8

Trutas and Tresas con Crema

FESAS CON CREMA AND GRANOLA

Y LECHERA $6.5
BIONIHELADO $6.5
Tamales During Winter Only

DOZEN TAMALES POLLO VERDES $18.0
DOZEN TAMALES DE QUESO $18.0
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These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

ICE CREAM

Salads

POLLO (CHICKEN)
CAMARON (SHRIMP)
TACOS

Popular Ttems
HOT CHEETOS WITH CHEESE

BIONICO REGULAR
SINGLE BURGER COMBO

Ice cream*

TRIPLE SCOOP ICE CREAM CUP
JUMBO ICE CREAM CUP
TRIPLE WAFFLE CONE

SINGLE ICE CREAM CUP

Tortas

TORTA DE JAMON

TORTA VEGETARIAN
TORTA CUBANA

TORTA CHAVO DEL 8 (HAM)

Mangonadas Naturales
MELONADAS LARGE
PEPINADAS LARGE
SANDILLADAS LARGE

FRESADA LARGE

$2.3
$7.5

$2.5
$5.5
$7.5

$5.5
$6.3
$5.8
$3.0

$5.5
$5.0
$8.0
$6.8

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

GALLETA ESKIMAL
FRESA ESKIMALES
VAINILLA ESKIMALES
NUEZ ESKIMALES

Drinks
TOPO CHICO PREPARADO

COCA COLA MEXICANA SMALL
355ML.

COCA COLA MEXICANA LARGE
500ML.

MILKSHAKE MALTS

MILKSHAKE MALTS REGULAR 20
OZ.

Dessert

DORILOCOS

CHURROS

CHURRO SPLIT
CHOCOBANANA

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRIES

licuados

LICUADO PLATANO LARGE
LICUADO FRESA LARGE
LIUCUADO PAPAYA LARGE
LICUADO GUAYABA LARGE

LICUADO PLATANO CHOCOMILK
LARGE

Dishes are prepared with
FRUIT
CHEESE

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.5

$2.3

$2.5
$6.5

$5.0

$5.8
$1.5
$6.5
$2.0
$20.0

$4.8
$4.8
$4.8
$4.8

$4.8
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CHILI
STRAWBERRY
MANGO

Jugos Naturales

NARANJA JUICE LARGE
ZANAHORIA JUICE LARGE
MANZANA JUICE LARGE
BETABEL JUICE LARGE
PEPINO JUICE LARGE
PINA JUICE LARGE
MIXTIADO JUICE

Raspas Regulares
RASPA FRESA STRAWBERRY
RASPA CHICLE BUBLE GUM
RASPA LIMON

RASPA COCO

RASPA CHERRY

RASPA RASBERRY

RASPA CHAMOY

Raspas Naturales

RASPA NATURAL TAMARINDO
RASPA NATURAL LEMON

RASPA NATURAL LECHE

RASPA NATURAL FRESA

RASPA NATURAL FRESA DE LECHE
RASPA NATURAL ROMPOPE
RASPA NATURAL NUEZ

RASPA NATURAL COCO

RASPA NATURAL BESO DE ANGEL

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$5.5

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

RASPA NATARAL GUAYABA
DIABLITO NATURAL

fliguas frescas

AGUA PEPINO CON LIMON LARGE
AGUA SANDIA LARGE

AGUA MELON LARGE

AGUA TAMARINDO LARGE

AGUA MANGO LARGE

AGUA FRESA LARGE

AGUA FRESA LECHE LARGE
AGUA MANGO LECHE LARGE
AGUA LIMON LARGE

AGUA MENTA CON LIMON LARGE
AGUA NARANJA JUICE LARGE
AGUA NARANJA CON PINA LARGE
AGUA PINA LARGE

AGUA MAMEY LARGE

AGUA GUANABANA LARGE
AGUA ROMPOPE LARGE

AGUA COCO LDE LECHE LARGE
AGUA GUAYABA LARGE

AGUA NANCE

AGUA YIERBA BUENA AND LIMON
AGUA PINA COLADA LARGE

Paletas

PALETA NUEZ LECHE
PALETA FRESA ROSA LECHE

$4.0
$4.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$2.3
$2.3

PALETA FRESAS CON CREMA BLANCAS
PALETA ARROZ CON LECHE LECHE $2.3

PALETA COCO LECHE

$2.3
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PALETA LIMON AGUA
PALETA PINON

PALETA PISTACHE

PALETA GALLETA

PALETA MAMEY

PALETA FRESAS CON GRANOLA
PALETA FRUTA MIXTA LECHE
PALETA ROMPOPE

PALETA CHOCOLATE
PALETA NANCE

PALETA PLATANO

PALETA CAFE

PALETA FRESA PLANATO
PALETA CHICLE

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

PALETA MANGO CON CHILE AGUA $2.3

PALETA MANGO AGUA
PALETA FRESA AGUA
PALETA CHAMOY

PALETA SANDIA

PALETA PINA

PALETA TAMARINDO
PALETA MELON

PALETA GROSELLA
PALETA PEPINO CON CHILE
PALETA PICO DE GALLO AGUA
PALETA GUAYABA LECHE
PALETA GUAYABA AGUA
PALETA MANGO LECHE

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
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Neveria 1a Michoacana

9804 Jones Rd Suite B, 77065, Opening Hours:

Houston, US, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 12:00 -20:30
Sunday 12:00 -20:30
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